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Women / SR / All
Session: 1W

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makarri Doggette23
Buckeye

9.850 9.750 9.5759.800 38.975
1 1 1 10 1 

1 

Jillian Hoffman24
SCEGA

9.775 9.600 9.9009.600 38.875
3 7T 10T 1 2 

2 

Kiya Johnson26
Texas Dreams

9.700 9.625 9.6759.750 38.750
6T 6 2 7 3 

3 

Sierra Brooks22
Aspire

9.650 9.600 9.7759.700 38.725
11 7T 5 4 4 

4 

Raena Worley38
VA Techniques

9.800 9.350 9.8509.650 38.650
2 15T 7T 2 5 

5 

Gabryel Wilson37
Olympia

9.675 9.650 9.6509.650 38.625
8T 3T 7T 8 6 

6 

Faith Torrez36
Legacy Elite

9.625 9.500 9.7259.725 38.575
12 9 3T 5 7 

7 

Andrea Li30
Legacy Elite

9.600 9.650 9.5509.725 38.525
13T 3T 3T 11 8 

8 

Mya Lauzon29
Metropolitan

9.725 9.475 9.3759.650 38.225
4T 10 7T 14T 9 

9 

Hallie Thompson34
Southeastern

9.725 9.350 9.5259.600 38.200
4T 15T 10T 12 10 

10 

Madeleine Johnston27
Hill's

9.450 9.650 9.6009.325 38.025
17 3T 14 9 11 

11 

Abbie Thompson33
Orlando Metro

9.675 9.350 9.7009.050 37.775
8T 15T 16 6 12 

12 

Lindsay Bacheler21
Bull City

9.575 9.425 9.3259.425 37.750
15 12T 13 16 13 

13 

Frankie Price31
Texas Dreams

9.700 9.400 9.3759.150 37.625
6T 14 15 14T 14 

14 

Sage Thompson35
All American

9.600 9.675 8.6259.675 37.575
13T 2 6 18 15 

15 

Mya Hooten25
Classic

9.550 9.175 9.8008.950 37.475
16 18 18 3 16 

16 

Carina Jordan28
WCC

9.400 9.450 9.4009.000 37.250
18 11 17 13 17 

17 

Cassie Stevens32
Arizona Sunrays

9.675 9.425 8.6759.450 37.225
8T 12T 12 17 18 

18 
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